Fu
se
s
- H
ig
h
C
ur

HCTF 235 ± 15 °C BR 55A0 = 55 A
PACKAGING
TYPE CODE QUANTITY CARRIER TAPE WIDTH PITCH REEL
DIAMETER
HCTF BR 750
Blister tape
acc. IEC 60286-3
type III
32 mm 12 mm 360 mm/14.2"
H C T F 2 3 5 L 0 5 5 0 0 0 B R 0 0
24 V
≤ 55 A
DIMENSIONS - Mass and relevant physical dimensions
TYPE W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
MASS
(g)
3.0 ± 3.12.0 ± 8.15.0 ± 0.85.0 ± 5.65.0 ± 8.91FTCH
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO
SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
VMN-PT0318-12052/2PRODUCT SHEET
HIGH-CURRENT THERMAL FUSE
IN
N
O
VA
TI
ON AND TECHN
O
L
O
G
Y
   1 9 6 2 - 2 0 1 2
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
R
ev